PLANNING COMMITTEE

APPLICATIONS

WEDNESDAY 16" MAY 2012

PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED

SECTION 1 - MAJOR APPLICATIONS

SECTION 2 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR GRANT

SECTION 3 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR REFUSAL

SECTION 4 - CONSULTATIONS FROM NEIGHBOURING AUTHORITIES

SECTION 5 - PRIOR APPROVAL APPLICATIONS

Planning Committee Wednesday 16th May 2012



1/01

1/02

1/03

1/04

2/01

2/02

2/03

PLANNING COMMITTEE

WEDNESDAY 16" MAY 2012

2 - 12 NORTHWICK PARK ROAD, HARROW,
HA1 2NT

SHERIDAN HOUSE, 17 ST ANNS ROAD, HA1
1LQ

47 - 49 HIGH STREET, EDGWARE, HA8 7DD

EQUITABLE AND LYON HOUSE, LYON ROAD,
HARROW, HA1 2EW

55 STATION ROAD, NORTH HARROW, HA2
7SR

STANMORE COLLEGE, ELM
STANMORE, HA7 4BQ

PARK,

NORTH LONDON COLLEGIATE SCHOOL,
CANONS DRIVE, EDGWARE, HA8 7RJ

INDEX

P/0598/12

P/3462/11

P/3012/11

P/3118/11

P/0297/12

P/0210/12

P/0654/12

GREENHILL

GREENHILL

EDGWARE

GREENHILL

HEADSTONE NORTH

STANMORE PARK

CANONS

GRANT

GRANT SUBJECT
TO LEGAL
AGREEMENT

GRANT SUBJECT
TO LEGAL
AGREEMENT

GRANT SUBJECT
TO LEGAL
AGREEMENT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT SUBJECT
TO LEGAL
AGREEMENT

Page
No.

24

45

64

125

135

144

Planning Committee

Wednesday 16th May 2012



2/04 HARROW SCHOOL SPEECH ROOM, HIGH P/0381/12 HARROW ON THE GRANT 163
STREET, HARROW, HA1 3HQ HILL

Planning Committee Wednesday 16th May 2012



