PLANNING COMMITTEE

APPLICATIONS

WEDNESDAY 16TH MAY 2012

PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED

SECTION 1 - MAJOR APPLICATIONS

SECTION 2 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR GRANT

SECTION 3 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR REFUSAL

SECTION 4 - CONSULTATIONS FROM NEIGHBOURING AUTHORITIES

SECTION 5 - PRIOR APPROVAL APPLICATIONS

PLANNING COMMITTEE

WEDNESDAY 16TH MAY 2012

INDEX

					Page No.
1/01	2 - 12 NORTHWICK PARK ROAD, HARROW, HA1 2NT	P/0598/12	GREENHILL	GRANT	1
1/02	SHERIDAN HOUSE, 17 ST ANNS ROAD, HA1 1LQ	P/3462/11	GREENHILL	GRANT SUBJECT TO LEGAL AGREEMENT	24
1/03	47 - 49 HIGH STREET, EDGWARE, HA8 7DD	P/3012/11	EDGWARE	GRANT SUBJECT TO LEGAL AGREEMENT	45
1/04	EQUITABLE AND LYON HOUSE, LYON ROAD, HARROW, HA1 2EW	P/3118/11	GREENHILL	GRANT SUBJECT TO LEGAL AGREEMENT	64
2/01	55 STATION ROAD, NORTH HARROW, HA2 7SR	P/0297/12	HEADSTONE NORTH	GRANT	125
2/02	STANMORE COLLEGE, ELM PARK, STANMORE, HA7 4BQ	P/0210/12	STANMORE PARK	GRANT	135
2/03	NORTH LONDON COLLEGIATE SCHOOL, CANONS DRIVE, EDGWARE, HA8 7RJ	P/0654/12	CANONS	GRANT SUBJECT TO LEGAL AGREEMENT	144

2/04 HARROW SCHOOL SPEECH ROOM, HIGH P/0381/12 HARROW ON THE **GRANT** 163 STREET, HARROW, HA1 3HQ HILL

DI : 0 111

iii